Opeldelar till forsaljning Sde

Id Antal Artikelnummer Bendmning Bruttopris Total

0 1 11099641 TORXSKRUV,M10 X 21 21
0 1 11546593 SEXKANTMUTTER, 18 18
0 1 11570218 SKRUV,M6 X 14,L 14 14
0 1 11588522 SEXKANTSKRUV 48 48
0 111589123 SEDXKANTSKRUV,M 89 89
0 1 11609411 MUTTER,M6,KONSO 20 20
0 1 11609598 SEXKANTSKRUV,M1 33 33
0 1 12565956 PACKNING 209 209
0 1 12636390 GASKET 253 253
0 1 12782508 MUNSTYCKE,VINDR 38 38
0 112791727 ROR 4044 4044
0 1 12842477 SLANG,AVLUFTNIN 115 115
0 1 13105589 VINKEL 160 160
0 113118174 MUNSTYCKE,STRAL 523 523
0 1 13137867 VINDRUTA, VARME 4769 4769
0 1 13141999 KAPA,SPEGELHUS, 349 349
0 1 13142010 KLAMMER,NEDRE D 21 21
0 1 13143420 TORKARARM,BAKRU 347 347
0 1 13143421 BLAD,BAKRUTETOR 189 189
0 1 13179904 STYRSKENA 106 106
0 1 13179961 STYRSKENA 126 126
0 1 13208121 KAPA 321 321
0 1 13217120 MUTTER,M24 111 111
0 1 13227338 MUNSTYCKE,STRAL 113 113
0 1 13227352 HALLARE, HOGER, 51 51
0 1 13227422 BLAD 177 177
0 1 13228132 TATNINGSLI 289 289
0 1 13247131 GLAS,SPEGEL 1061 1061
0 1 13247132 GLAS,SPEGEL 875 875
0 1 13258411 HALLARE, VANSTE 65 65
0 1 13266316 RELA,FRAMRE DIM 105 105
0 1 13266920 TATNINGSLIST,BA 897 897
0 1 13267762 STYRSKENA 182 182
0 1 13268964 LASRING,BAKHJUL 23 23
0 1 13272632 PLUGG,TACK-,20M 21 21
0 1 13273989 STYRDON 292 292
0 1 13286038 STOD,FRAMRE STO 222 222
0 1 13286735 VARMEMATTA,FRAM 1021 1021
0 1 13288092 TACKRAM,HANDTAG 79 79
0 1 13300737 STYRNING,STOTFA 223 223
0 1 13300739 STYRNING,STOTFA 223 223
0 1 13300741 STYRNING,STOTFA 249 249
0 1 13300743 STYRNING,STOTFA 249 249
0 1 13301854 TAPP,ENHET 136 136
0 1 13306731 TATNINGSLI 976 976
0 1 13310970 KAPA,DORRUTA RA 446 446
0 1 13318264 NAMNSKYLT, TROS 346 346




0 1 13319405 LIST,VINDRUTA, 487 487
0 1 13321318 MOTOR, AVVISARE 2778 2778
0 1 13325374 KAPA 157 157
0 1 13329560 SATS,BROMSKLOTS 250 250
0 1 13334078 PACKNINGSSATS, 2521 2521
0 1 13349211 SATS 194 194
0 1 13367140 DIMLJUSLAMPA,EN 1372 1372
0 1 13367891 STYRNING,STOTFA 73 73
0 1 13368710 LIST, VANSTER 794 794
0 1 13368874 KONSOL, VANSTER 66 66
0 1 13370756 REFLEKTOR 134 134
0 1 13374197 SLANG,STRALKAST 204 244
0 1 13374198 HALLARE, VANSTE 26 26
0 1 13387224 INSATS,FRAMRE S 427 427
0 1 13408115 MUNSTYCKE,VINDR 60 60
0 1 13409878 VENTILATIONSROR 201 201
0 1 13432452 KONSOL, BAK, GI 120 120
0 1 13432454 KONSOL, BAK, Gl 120 120
0 1 13432455 KONSOL, BAK, GI 120 120
0 1 13452321 HALLARE, KLADSE 41 41
0 1 13475624 HANDTAG 131 131
0 1 13502353 LOCK,EXPANSIONS 89 89
0 1 13504030 SATS,STYRSTIFT 150 150
0 1 18045189 HANDBROMSWIRE,E 304 304
0 1 20787099 PACKNING 199 199
0 1 20952724 FONSTERHIS 4117 4117
0 1 20972949 STYRNING,STOTFA 172 172
0 1 22787086 LIST, MITT, KYL 1011 1011
0 1 22787150 STOTDAMPARE 753 753
0 1 22798555 STYRNING,STOTFA 55 55
0 1 22803608 HANDTAG,BAKLUCK 1341 1341
0 1 22834343 SEALING STRIP 1285 1285
0 1 22909573 TATNINGSLI 326 326
0 1 23154479 STYRNING,STOTFA 178 178
0 1 23194206 PACKNING 161 161
0 1 23430312 INSATS,LUFTRENA 269 269
0 1 24401467 LJUDDAMPARE,ENH 1970 1970
0 1 24422973 SKRUV OCH BRICK 90 90
0 1 25189205 PACKNING,VATTEN 141 141
0 1 25980292 TACKRAM,HANDTAG 61 61
0 1 3041827 VENTIL,VATSKERO 40 40
0 1 3646422 TATNINGSRING 20 20
0 1 3646431 SATS,OLJEFILTER 163 163
0 1 39002315 PANEL 108 108
0 1 39003558 KONSOL, VANSTER 204 204
0 1 39003610 AVVISARE, VANST 194 194
0 1 39003611 AVVISARE, HOGER 194 194
0 1 39008929 MOULDING 4350 4350
0 1 39012741 WIRING HARNESS 380 380
0 1 39014302 BRACKET 55 55




0 1 39014913 WIRING HARNESS 502 502
0 1 39024223 TAILLAMP, RIGHT 2775 2775
0 1 39045588 TROSKELPANEL,EN 2861 2861
0 1 39059838 GUIDE 94 94
0 1 39128944 LASTGALLER 2108 2108
0 1 39187352 SATS,MATTOR, VA 914 914
0 1 39201660 FASTENER 40 40
0 1 55256470 FILTER, OIL 152 152
0 1 55352049 HYLSA,KOPPLINGS 20 20
0 1 55354325 KONTAKT,OLIETRY 109 109
0 1 55563403 LAMBDASOND,KATA 2090 2090
0 1 55570704 TATNING 39 39
0 1 55577367 DRIVREM 516 516
0 1 55582725 REGULATOR 3015 3015
0 1 72119084 STOTDAMPAR 1306 1306
0 1 90075043 SKRUV,M7 X 1 26 26
0 1 90278945 SKRUV,FORSANKT, 25 25
0 1 90295934 LACK,AEROSOL,SP 131 131
0 1 90346055 SENSOR 263 263
0 1 90348710 TATNINGSRING 49 49
0 1 90381250 FASTBAND,MITTRE 160 160
0 1 90444786 STRALKASTA 1160 1160
0 1 90466779 ANSLUTNING,GANG 58 58
0 1 90467275 O-RING 46 46
0 1 90470423 TATNING 26 26
0 1 90512713 KAPA,STRALKASTA 166 166
0 1 90543786 LACK,BATTRINGS, 117 117
0 1 90543894 HASTIGHETSMATAR 555 555
0 1 90544217 SKYDDLIST 531 531
0 1 90548323 STRALKASTA 57 57
0 1 90559587 MUNSTYCKE,BAKRU 83 83
0 1 90559836 MOTOR 1168 1168
0 1 90563741 LOCK 23 23
0 1 90588123 MUNSTYCKE,VINDR 50 50
0 1 9109595 VATTENPUMP,ENHE 1220 1220
0 1 91165732 LIST,SIDOSKJUTD 319 319
0 1 91166563 DORRSTOPP-LANK, 1135 1135
0 1 91167104 MAST, TAKANTENN 119 119
0 1 91167929 STROMSTALLARE,C 654 654
0 1 91168038 STYRSKENA,TATNI 158 158
0 1 91168524 HANDTAG,YTTRE,F 1009 1009
0 1 9117007 LACK,BATTRINGS, 61 61
0 1 9117057 LACK,BATTRINGS, 117 117
0 1 9117095 STAG,LANK 163 163
0 1 9118081 LACK 51 51
0 1 9153612 STROMSTALLARE,K 96 96
0 1 9157509 TATNING 110 110
0 1 9160850 STYRNING 241 241
0 1 9192060 HUS 108 108
0 1 9192061 SOCKELPLATTA 65 65




0 1 9192363 REPARATION 38 38
0 1 9194856 TATNINGSLIST, VI 878 878
0 1 9196535 OLJA, DIFFERENT 353 353
0 1 9200119 LACK,BATTRINGS 121 121
0 1 9200403 SKYDDSLOCK,STRA 108 108
0 1 9201783 PACKNING,AVGASA 152 152
0 1 9208563 KAPA 239 239
0 1 9223038 KAPA,HJULNAV 135 135
0 1 9224244 GLAS,SPEGEL 945 945
0 1 9227285 LIST,ENHET,FRAM 392 392
0 1 93160411 LACK,BATTRINGS, 60 60
0 1 93160723 SIDOPANEL,YTTRE 3466 3466
0 193161114 FALGMUTTER 1297 1297
0 1 93161988 ROR,ENHET,BRANS 259 259
0 1 93161991 ROR,ENHET,BRANS 259 259
0 1 93164308 MAST, TAKANTENN, 622 622
0 1 93165283 LACK,AEROSOL,SP 165 165
0 1 93165351 LACK,AEROSOL,SP 242 242
0 1 93165398 LACK,BATTRINGS, 127 127
0 1 93165637 LACK,BATTRINGS, 117 117
0 1 93165648 LACK,BATTRINGS, 127 127
0 1 93165693 OLIA 1424 1424
0 1 93167689 LED,ENHET 830 830
0 1 93167768 STRYSKENA,ENHET 3397 3397
0 1 93167875 STYRNING, HOGER 136 136
0 1 93167879 BUFFERT,LASTDOR 829 829
0 1 93168272 FASTE,FRONTKLAD 102 102
0 1 93177277 PLUGG,M14 X 1,5 92 92
0 1 93177471 PACKNING 36 36
0 1 93179058 PACKNING 281 281
0 1 93179213 ROR 362 362
0 1 93179477 NAMNSKYLT, '1,8 240 240
0 1 93181196 DRIVREM,21,16 X 402 402
0 1 93185493 SENSOR 1839 1839
0 1 93189981 RETURFJADER 136 136
0 1 93190001 SJIADER,STYRNING 177 177
0 1 93190040 LJUDDAMPAR 1607 1607
0 1 93190046 LIUDDAMPAR 2639 2639
0 1 93190941 GLODLAMPA 33 33
0 1 93196920 NUT, HEX HEAD S 54 54
0 1 93197476 REFLEKTOR 139 139
0 1 93198153 SKRUV 52 52
0 1 93198700 MUTTER,M10,STYR 51 51
0 1 93199364 CARRIER 1821 1821
0 1 93199368 FLOOR MAT, SET 453 453
0 1 93321753 STOTDAMPARE 617 617
0 1 93450313 MUNSTYCKE,VINDR 75 75
0 1 93451699 SPAK,MOTORHUV O 35 35
0 1 93462490 ADJUSTER 140 140
0 1 93850789 TATNINGSLIST,DO 546 546




0 1 93852069 COVER-PROTECTIV 714 714
0 1 93857400 VARMESKOLD, ROR 212 212
0 1 93859846 MUTTER,M6,BAKLY 56 56
0 1 93861172 KONDENSOR,ENHET 4069 4069
0 1 94366774 BOWDENWIRE 1426 1426
0 1 95089530 WIPER BLADE 159 159
0 1 95135912 SATS 626 626
0 1 95434684 LAMPA,ENHET,SID 295 295
0 1 95508394 SEXKANTMUTTER,M 55 55
0 1 95509575 REPARATIONSSATS 372 372
0 1 95511977 DEKORSTRIPE, VA 312 312
0 1 95512592 PACKNING 152 152
0 1 95512713 TATNINGSRING 19 19
0 1 95513354 INSATS,LUFTRENA 268 268
0 1 95516953 BLAD,ENHET,TORK 140 140
0 1 95517585 SEXKANTSKRUV,M8 58 58
0 1 95518228 SEXKANTSKRUV,M1 37 37
0 1 95519744 WIRE,ENHET,VAXL 2641 2641
0 1 95522835 GANGIARN,ENHET, 557 557
0 1 95523895 KABELSATS,ENHET 313 313
0 1 95527159 SEAL 268 268
0 1 95527513 TATNING 29 29
0 1 95599022 LACK,BATTRINGS 55 55
0 1 95599051 LACK,BATTRINGS 104 104
0 1 95599174 LACK,BATTRINGS, 121 121
0 1 95599176 LACK,BATTRINGS, 127 127
0 1 95599326 LACK,BATTRINGS, 127 127
0 1 95599415 SATS,GUMMIMATTA 755 755
0 1 95599787 LACK,BATTRINGS 135 135
0 1 95599791 LACK,BATTRINGS, 135 135
0 1 95599799 LACK,BATTRINGS, 102 102
0 1 95599831 SATS,FRAMRE STA 340 340
0 1 95599832 SATS,BAKRE STAN 340 340
0 1 95599966 FLOOR MAT, SET 468 468
0 1 95915137 BLAD,BAKRUTETOR 131 131
0 1 95975172 SPRING 52 52
0 1 96629323 PACKNING 19 19
0 1 97201038 FASTE,GLODSTIFT STYR 81 81
0 2 11099181 TORXSKRUV,M12 X 35 70
0 2 11102601 TORXSKRUV,M12X 47 94
0 2 11547421 SKRUV 7,2 14,4
0 2 11570498 SKRUV,M4,2 X 20 16 32
0 2 11900048 SKRUV,TORX,M12 28 56
0 2 11900451 MUTTER,M6,KONSO 13 26
0 2 13175554 KUPELUFTFILTER 510 1020
0 2 13274850 SKRUV 24 48
0 2 13276001 HALLARE, BAKDOR 18 36
0 2 13284011 KLAMMER 36 72
0 2 13285091 MUTTERKAPA 16 32
0 2 13292784 AVTAPPNINGSPLUG 14 28




0 2 13315313 SAKRING, STARTM 64 128
0 2 13328640 TATNING, KAPA,P 6,5 13
0 2 13435002 KLAMMER 16 32
0 2 24447224 TORXSKRUV,M12 X 28 56
0 2 25846360 VENTIL 111 222
0 2 25874797 TATNING 93 186
0 2 2875013 BUFFERT 26 52
0 2 55564973 TATNINGSRING 149 298
0 2 55702082 MUTTER,M22 66 132
0 2 90234204 FJADER,KONISK 45 90
0 2 90280056 SEXKANTSKRUV,M8 22 44
0 2 90511982 KAPA, FARDIGSLI 13 26
0 2 90537718 PACKNING 59 118
0 2 90538688 SEXKANTMUTTER,M 20 40
0 2 9130732 TATNINGSLIST,ST 187 374
0 2 9130913 SPANNHYLSA,8,1 28 56
0 2 9161902 SKRUV,TACKKAPA 50 100
0 2 9180737 EXPANSIONSMUTTE 14 28
0 2 9206389 TAPP,M12 X 33,B 22 44
0 2 9225646 MUNSTYCKE,VINDR 88 176
0 2 93165596 LACK,BATTRINGS, 127 254
0 2 93196732 SPECIALSKRUV, M 63 126
0 2 93199829 SKYDDSVAST 351 702
0 2 93453019 FASTKLAMMER 21 42
0 2 94520668 SKRUV 14 28
0 3 11561301 SEXKANTSKRUV, M 59 177
0 3 13207351 SEXKANTSKRUV,M1 44 132
0 3 13267216 BRICKA,BUSSNING 59 177
0 3 13286588 EXPANDERNIT, BA 14 42
0 3 24411188 STYRNING,DORRST 44 132
0 3 90246968 KLAMMER,BAGAGER 15 45
0 3 90412303 PACKNING,LOCK T 116 348
0 3 90486264 PACKNING,LINS 14 42
0 3 90500560 STOS,M8 X 45 13 39
0 3 9157004 PACKNING 46 138
0 3 9161865 KLAMMER 19 57
0 3 9199909 TATNING 310 930
0 3 93168216 ROR,ENHET,BRANS 300 900
0 3 93190931 BULB 22 66
0 3 93451719 SKRUV, FRONT, T 32 96
0 4 11056093 EXPANSIONSPLUGG 18 72
0 4 11062402 EXPANSIONSPLUGG 15 60
0 4 11103351 SKRUV,M8 X 20 14 56
0 4 11548580 KLAMMERMUTTER 11 44
0 4 11570581 SKRUV,M12 X 36 25 100
0 4 11571188 SKRUV,M12 X 40 34 136
0 4 13262446 TACKKAPA,TORKAR 13 52
0 4 24411213 PACKNING 24 96
0 4 55170004 PACKNING 13 52
0 4 55187537 SKRUV,TORX,M14 66 264




0 4 55214338 SEXKANTSKRUV 80 320
0 4 55701884 TORXSKRUV 24 96
0 4 55702160 TORXSKRUV,M12X 21 84
0 4 90232009 PACKNING,PUMP T 35 140
0 4 90344517 PACKNING 154 616
o) 4 90344518 PACKNING 177 708
0 4 90375681 AVDRAGARE,HJULK 16 64
0 4 90412453 ANDKAPA, VAXELLA 36 144
0 4 90511437 TATNINGSRING 36 144
o) 4 90522036 HYLSA,KOPPLINGS 33 132
0 4 90531751 PACKNING 16 64
o) 4 9156046 SEXKANTSKRUV,M1 29 116
0 4 9200977 KULSKAL,VAXLING 39 156
0 4 9202941 BUFFERT 41 164
0 4 93171578 TORXSKRUV,M10 X 24 96
o) 4 93178683 O-RING 14 56
0 4 93188550 TANDSTIFT 42 168
o) 5 13297808 HALLARE, TATNIN 16 80
0 5 13355356 SEXKANTMUTTER,M 21 105
o) 5 24407652 FASTE,PLAST 17 85
0 5 52474375 TATNINGSRING 38 190
o) 5 55354068 O-RING 13 65
0 5 90460880 PLUGG 38 190
o) 5 90539036 LASBLECK,FRAMBR 15 75
0 5 90572589 KLAMMER,19 MM | 34 170
o) 591169651 KLAMMER,KLADSEL 35 175
0 5 93195954 WIPER BLADE 94 470
o) 5 93197964 KLAMMER,KLADSEL 23 115
0 5 95513035 KLAMMER 9,3 46,5
o) 6 39029058 KLAMMER 19 114
0 6 52474373 O-RING,18,97 X 23 138
o) 6 90342772 TACKKAPA,SEXKAN 20 120
0 6 90381758 O-RING,9,35 X 2 15 90
o) 7 10285935 KLAMMER 17 119
0 7 13350726 NIT, HJULHUS IN 22 154
o) 7 55567950 VENTILFJADER,AV 23 161
0 7 90482706 INSATSMUTTER 16 112
o) 7 90523189 SKRUV 36 252
0 8 95513059 EXPANDERNIT 19 152
o) 9 11900440 SEXKANTMUTTER,M 11 99
0 9 13155523 SKYDDSFOLIE, HO 167 1503
o) 9 3644053 KLAMMER 12 108
0 9 91160012 KLAMMER 20 180
o) 10 11546857 SKRUV 148 1480
0 10 11611343 HALLARE, FRAMDO 16 160
o) 10 13208140 KLAMMER 18 180
0 10 3639843 TANDSTIFT,ENHET 171 1710
o) 10 9130734 SPARSKRUV, M5 X 15 150
0 11 11094436 MUTTER,M8,KONSO 14 154
o) 12 39132746 KLAMMER 12 144




) 12 90413589 SPECIALMUTTER 7,1 85,2
0] 13 90508326 KLAMMER,SKYDDSLIST T 11 143
) 15 90525544 KUPOLMUTTER 11 165
0] 15 9287158 EXPANDERNIT, BA 5,9 88,5
) 23 11086102 BLINDNIT,4,8 X 6,2 142,6
0] 63 90262367 NIT,EXPANDER- 8,2 516,6

142784



